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Clucking Cowboy

Qandwich

The menu of Rocket Dog Brats and Brew from Fresno comprises about 111 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $10.4 for a dish / drink. Rocket Dog Brats and Brew in Fresno, CA, is a popular American
restaurant that has garnered an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Join us from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM for a
delightful dining experience, whether you're enjoying a cozy meal for two or celebrating with friends. To ensure
your table is ready, feel free to call ahead at (559) 283-8096. Craving something delicious? Order from Rocket
Dog Brats and Brew through Uber Eats or DoorDash for a convenient meal at home. With a selection of small
plates, there's something to satisfy every palate. If you're exploring similar options, consider visiting Papa
Murphy's Take 'N' Bake Pizza or Los Amigos Mexican Restaurant. Have you dined with us? We'd love to hear
about your experience!.
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Specials

HALF SANDWICH SPECIAL

Drinks

BEER

Sauces

RANCH

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Dessert
FRESNO STATE ICE CREAM

Chili Fries

CHILI FRIES

Beverages
ROOT BEER FLOAT

Burgers & Hot Dogs

CORN DOG

Shareables

RODEO FRIES

Loaded Fries

BUFFALO BLEU FRIES

Simple

CHICKEN TENDERS (4 PIECES)

$8.5

$6.0

$2.0

$6.0

$7.0

$7.0

$6.0

$6.0

$7.0

CIABATTA SANDWICHES

CBR (CHICKEN, BACON, RANCH)

Signature Sammies
BAJA BIRD

Billy's Burgers

THE FIREHOUSE

Sides

SWEET POTATO

For The Rocket Pups

THE ROCKET PUP

Wings And Sides

GARLIC FRIES

Fried Potatoes
CHEESE FRIES

$9.0

$8.5

$6.0

$6.0

Sides &Amp;Amp; Drink

CUP CHILI/SOUP

$4.5

Classic American Burgers

THE CLASSIC BURGER

On The Bunns

LA STREET BURGER

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

$15.3

$15.5
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Signature Dog &Amp;
Sausage Styles

BAHN MI DOG $9.0

y &
Entrees
4 PIECE CHICKEN TENDERS $7.0
CHILI CHEESE FRIES

Salad

18. APPLE WALNUT $16.5

*SPECIAL* HOLIDAY HARVEST
SALAD

Side Dishes

SWEET POTATO FRIES $7.0
POTATO CHIPS

$16.5

Hamburgers
CALIFORNIA TURKEY $10.0
BUFFALO BLEU $11.0

American Food

HOT DOG
MAC AND CHEESE

Sides & Drink

8 OZ CUP HOMEMADE SOUP OR
CHILI

16 OZ BOWL HOMEMADE SOUP OR
CHILI

$5.0
$7.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.5
FRENCH FRIES

POTATO CHIPS

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
CRISPY CHICKEN

CHICKEN PARMESAN $11.0
Salads

SIDE SALAD $4.0
PICO DE GALLO

CALIFORNIA COBB $11.0
APPLE WALNUT $11.0

Special Diets

VEGAN SUPER FAN $12.0
KETO FARRIS' FIERY FRESYES $13.0
DOG ]
GLUTEN FREE CALIFORNIA $13.0
TURKEY ’
LOW CARB BAJA BIRD $10.0

VEGETARIAN LUCKY LUCIANO $10.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
4 ¥ |CE CREAM $4.0
M BURGER
/ PANINI
BREAD
NOODLES
SALAD

Burger

16. BACON AVOCADO BURGER $14.2
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13. CALI CLASSIC BURGER
15. COWBOY BURGER

14. BUFFALO BLEU BURGER
BB MAC CHEESY BURGER
HELLA-JALAPENO BURGER
BUFFALO BLEU BURGER

Sandwiches

11. BUFFALO BLEU
10. ALISON

SPECIAL! BLACK
FRIDAY SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE
CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN PESTO
ALISON

CLUCKING COWBOY

BB MAC CHEESY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Sausages
% 1. BAHN MI DOG
3. NAPA DOG
THE LUCKY LUCIANO
DER BRATHUNDT
THE NAPA DOG
HANSELS HEAVEN
THE DANGER DOG
GHOST PEPPER DOG OF DOOM
THE SUPERFAN
RESOLUTION BUSTER

$13.2
$14.2
$14.2
$16.3
$15.8
$15.3

$15.2
$13.2

$13.2

$6.0

$9.0
$11.0

$16.3

$13.7
$13.7
$9.0
$9.0
$9.5
$9.5
$9.0
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5

HELLA-JALAPENO DOG
BB MAC CHEESY DOG

Popular Items

o 5. THE DANGER DOG
. 6. THE FIREHOUSE

: 7. THE SUPERFAN
4. HANSEL'S HEAVEN

17. CALIFORNIA COBB

2. DER BRATHUNDT

8. RESOLUTION BUSTER

9. CALIFORNIA TURKEY

12. CLUCKING COWBOY
RUSSET POTATO CHIPS
SINGLE CORN DOG

LA STREET DOG

Ingredients Used
= GARLIC
BACON
AVOCADO

PAPRIKA

CHEESE

PESTO

CHILI

POTATOES

SWEET POTATOES
TOMATOES

BEEF

SAUSAGE

$12.3
$13.3

$12.7
$12.7
$12.7
$13.7
$16.2
$12.7
$12.7
$13.2
$15.2

$3.0

$2.0
$12.7
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Rocket Dog Brats and Brew

88 E Shaw Ave Fresno, CA Opening Hours:

93710-7607, United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu
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