



https://menuweb.menu 88 E Shaw Ave Fresno, CA 93710-7607, United States +15592838096 - https://www.rocketdogbratsandbrew.com









Clucking Cowboy Sandwich

The menu of Rocket Dog Brats and Brew from Fresno comprises about 111 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$10.4 for a dish / drink. Rocket Dog Brats and Brew in Fresno, CA, is a popular American restaurant that has garnered an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Join us from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM for a delightful dining experience, whether you're enjoying a cozy meal for two or celebrating with friends. To ensure your table is ready, feel free to call ahead at (559) 283-8096. Craving something delicious? Order from Rocket Dog Brats and Brew through Uber Eats or DoorDash for a convenient meal at home. With a selection of small plates, there's something to satisfy every palate. If you're exploring similar options, consider visiting Papa Murphy's Take 'N' Bake Pizza or Los Amigos Mexican Restaurant. Have you dined with us? We'd love to hear about your experience!

		1
	A.	
	>	M
4		
7		

Specials HALF SANDWICH SPECIAL	\$8.5	CIABATTA SANDWICHES CBR (CHICKEN, BACON, RANCH)
Drinks BEER		Signature Sammies BAJA BIRD \$9.0
Sauces		Billy's Burgers THE FIREHOUSE \$8.5
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	\$6.0	Sides SWEET POTATO
Dessert FRESNO STATE ICE CREAM	\$2.0	For The Rocket Pups THE ROCKET PUP \$6.0
Chili Fries CHILI FRIES	\$6.0	Wings And Sides GARLIC FRIES \$6.0
Beverages ROOT BEER FLOAT	\$7.0	Fried Potatoes CHEESE FRIES
Burgers & Hot Dogs CORN DOG	\$7.0	Sides & Amp; Amp; Drink CUP CHILI/SOUP \$4.5
Shareables RODEO FRIES	\$6.0	Classic American Burgers THE CLASSIC BURGER \$15.3
Loaded Fries BUFFALO BLEU FRIES	\$6.0	On The Bunns LA STREET BURGER \$15.5
Simple		Restaurant Category

CHICKEN TENDERS (4 PIECES) \$7.0 VEGETARIAN



Signature Dog & Amp; Sausage Styles		POTATO CHIPS	
BAHN MI DOG	#0.0	Chicken	
BAHN MI DOG	\$9.0	GRILLED CHICKEN	
Entrées		CRISPY CHICKEN	
4 PIECE CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.0	CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$11.0
CHILI CHEESE FRIES		Salads	
Salad		SIDE SALAD	\$4.0
18. APPLE WALNUT	\$16.5	PICO DE GALLO	
SPECIAL HOLIDAY HARVEST SALAD	\$16.5	CALIFORNIA COBB	\$11.0
		APPLE WALNUT	\$11.0
Side Dishes		Special Diets	
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$7.0	VEGAN SUPER FAN	\$12.0
POTATO CHIPS		KETO FARRIS' FIERY FRESYES DOG	\$13.0
Hamburgers		GLUTEN FREE CALIFORNIA TURKEY	\$13.0
CALIFORNIA TURKEY	\$10.0	LOW CARB BAJA BIRD	\$10.0
BUFFALO BLEU	\$11.0	VEGETARIAN LUCKY LUCIANO	\$10.0
American Food			

American Food

HOT DOG

MAC AND CHEESE

Sides & Drink

CHILI	\$5.0
16 OZ BOWL HOMEMADE SOUP OR CHILI	\$7.0

9 O7 CLID HOMEMADE SOLID OD

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

FRENCH FRIES \$5.5

Burger

BREAD

SALAD

NOODLES

16. BACON AVOCADO BURGER

These Types Of Dishes

ICE CREAM

BURGER

PANINI

\$4.0

\$14.2

Are Being Served

.90.



13. CALI C	LASSIC BURGER	\$13.2	HELLA-JALAPENO DOG		\$12.3
15. COWBOY BURGER		\$14.2	BB MAC CHEESY DOG		\$13.3
14. BUFFALO BLEU BURGER		\$14.2		•-	
BB MAC CHEESY BURGER \$16.		\$16.3	Popular Items		
HELLA-JALAPENO BURGER		\$15.8	A	5. THE DANGER DOG	\$12.7
BUFFALO BLEU BURGER		\$15.3		6. THE FIREHOUSE	\$12.7
				7. THE SUPERFAN	\$12.7
Sandwiches			4. HANSEL'S HEAVEN \$13.		
	11. BUFFALO BLEU	\$15.2	17. CALIFO	ORNIA COBB	\$16.2
TORSE OF STREET	10. ALISON	\$13.2	2. DER BR	ATHUNDT	\$12.7
	SPECIAL! BLACK FRIDAY SANDWICH	\$13.2	8. RESOLU	JTION BUSTER	\$12.7
			9. CALIFO	RNIA TURKEY	\$13.2
GRILLED CHEESE		\$6.0	12. CLUCK	KING COWBOY	\$15.2
CHICKEN	SANDWICH		RUSSET P	OTATO CHIPS	\$3.0
CHICKEN	PESTO		SINGLE CO	ORN DOG	\$2.0
ALISON		\$9.0	LA STREE		\$12.7
CLUCKING	COWBOY	\$11.0	LASINEL	1 000	Ψ12.1
BB MAC CHEESY CHICKEN		¢16 2	Ingred	ients Used	

\$16.3

Sausages

SANDWICH



Ingredients Used



GARLIC BACON AVOCADO

PAPRIKA
CHEESE
PESTO
CHILI
POTATOES
SWEET POTATOES
TOMATOES
BEEF
SAUSAGE



Rocket Dog Brats and Brew

88 E Shaw Ave Fresno, CA 93710-7607, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:00

Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00

Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00

Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu